Country

USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (not including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
USA (including AK, HI)
Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Shipping Method
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground

Value of Order
S0-S500

$501 -$600
$601-5700

$701 -S800

$801 -5900
$901-51000
$1001 -52000
$2001 -$3000
$3001 -54000
$4001 -S5000
$5001 -$6000
$6001 -57000
$7001 -S800
$8001 -$9000
$9001-510,000
$10,001-511,000
$11,001-512,000
$12,001-513,000
$13,001-514,000
$14,000 and up
S0 -$500

$501 -S600
$601-5700
$701-$800

$801 -5900

$901 -51000
$1001 -52000
$2001 -S3000
$3001 -$4000
$4001 -55000
$5001 -S6000
$6001 -$7000
$7001 -S800
$8001 -S9000
$9001 -510,000
$10,001-511,000
$11,001-512,000
$12,001-513,000
$13,001-514,000
$14,000 and up
S0-5300
$301-5400

$401 -S500

$501 -$600
$601-5700

$701 -S800

$801 -5900

Shipping Charge

B2 N Vo Vo S Vo S Vo i Vo T Vo SR Vo S Vo S U/ B V0 U V0 S V0 S V0 V0 S V0 B V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 T V0 I Vo V0 S V0 S V0 (I V0 I V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 T V0 I W S U B V0 S V0 U W S U0 S U S V0 S V0 T W S U U S V0 T W R W SR W

23.00
32.00
37.00
43.00
48.00
53.00

107.00
160.00
214.00
2,167.00
321.00
374.00
428.00
481.00
535.00
588.00
341.00
695.00
748.00
802.00
44.00
48.00
57.00
64.00
73.00
80.00
160.00
241.00
321.00
401.00
481.00
561.00
641.00
722.00
802.00
882.00
962.00

1,042.00

1,069.00

1,176.00
25.00
33.00
41.00
49.00
58.00
65.00
74.00






